
上海大学
分数 人数 累计人数

612分及以上 55 55
611 8 63
610 7 70
609 6 76
608 16 92
607 15 107
606 8 115
605 19 134
604 29 163
603 17 180
602 23 203
601 23 226
600 26 252
599 30 282
598 39 321
597 33 354
596 34 388
595 43 431
594 33 464
593 44 508
592 51 559
591 38 597
590 52 649
589 46 695
588 58 753
587 66 819
586 58 877
585 64 941
584 81 1022
583 74 1096
582 61 1157
581 87 1244
580 70 1314
579 73 1387
578 104 1491
577 97 1588
576 102 1690
575 97 1787
574 103 1890
573 89 1979
572 116 2095
571 107 2202
570 121 2323
569 116 2439
568 109 2548
567 104 2652
566 117 2769
565 94 2863
564 119 2982
563 118 3100
562 122 3222
561 116 3338
560 151 3489
559 124 3613
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分数 人数 累计人数
558 127 3740
557 144 3884
556 146 4030
555 128 4158
554 134 4292
553 127 4419
552 135 4554
551 136 4690
550 118 4808
549 123 4931
548 140 5071
547 131 5202
546 134 5336
545 151 5487
544 154 5641
543 143 5784
542 157 5941
541 148 6089
540 124 6213
539 146 6359
538 132 6491
537 129 6620
536 141 6761
535 126 6887
534 131 7018
533 129 7147
532 132 7279
531 128 7407
530 124 7531
529 122 7653
528 130 7783
527 128 7911
526 116 8027
525 121 8148
524 128 8276
523 117 8393
522 123 8516
521 116 8632
520 93 8725
519 115 8840
518 96 8936
517 98 9034
516 84 9118
515 120 9238
514 76 9314
513 84 9398
512 87 9485
511 92 9577
510 74 9651
509 66 9717
508 88 9805
507 63 9868
506 68 9936
505 86 10022
504 57 10079
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